
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 JI1047971 ICIS 1 day? Mon 12/10/07 Mon 12/10/07

2 H4666 ICIS 1 day? Mon 12/10/07 Mon 12/10/07

3 Install tester 10 days? Thu 12/27/07 Fri 1/11/08

4 Gauge R & R tester 1 day? Mon 1/14/08 Mon 1/14/08

5 Tester procedure 1 day? Mon 1/14/08 Mon 1/14/08

6 Tester IQ, OQ, PQ 1 day? Tue 1/15/08 Tue 1/15/08

7 Receive epoxy fixtures 1 day? Wed 1/2/08 Wed 1/2/08

8 Fixture layout 1 day? Thu 1/3/08 Thu 1/3/08

9 Fixture IQ, OQ, PQ 1 day? Fri 1/4/08 Fri 1/4/08

10 Build sample parts 2 days Thu 1/3/08 Fri 1/4/08

11 Layout sample parts 1 day? Mon 1/7/08 Mon 1/7/08

12 Control plan 1 day? Mon 1/7/08 Mon 1/7/08

13 FMEA 1 day? Mon 1/7/08 Mon 1/7/08

14 Process procedures 1 day? Mon 1/7/08 Mon 1/7/08

15 Training records 1 day? Tue 1/8/08 Tue 1/8/08

16 PPAP package 1 day? Wed 1/9/08 Wed 1/9/08
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